
SIGULDA 2024  17-18.02.2024  Sigulda   U12 Z-55
Competitors: 10

1

1. Dāvids BATRAKS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

2
13. Roberts VIRBALS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

3

3. Jegors SIMIRKOVS, LAT/Samurs

11. Ārons SAFRONOVS, LAT/Jevgenija Borodavko SK01 - 10

4
15. Valentīns CIMBULOVS, LAT/Bosko

5
10. Pāvels FJODOROVS, LAT/Kyodai

6

6. Andžejs MAGAZIŅŠ, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

14. Deimantas DRULYS, LTU/Roni Biržai 11 - 00

7
12. Ņikita VAITEHOVIČŠ, LAT/Džudo klubs Kin

8

8. Gustavs VĪTOLS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

A

B

C

D

9

BATRAKS

VIRBALS

10 - 00

10

SAFRONOVS

CIMBULOVS

01 - 00

11

FJODOROVS

MAGAZIŅŠ

00 - 10

12

VAITEHOVIČŠ

VĪTOLS

11 - 00
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10 - 00
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CIMBULOVS
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FJODOROVS

00 - 10
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SIMIRKOVS

MAGAZIŅŠ
00 - 10
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00 - 10s1
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Ņikita VAITEHOVIČŠ, LAT/Džudo klubs Kin

Dāvids BATRAKS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Andžejs MAGAZIŅŠ, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

Ārons SAFRONOVS, LAT/Jevgenija Borodavko SK

Jegors SIMIRKOVS, LAT/Samurs

Pāvels FJODOROVS, LAT/Kyodai

Valentīns CIMBULOVS, LAT/Bosko

Gustavs VĪTOLS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS


